www.controls-group.com/ipcglobalContact us: ipcglobalsales@controls-group.com
IPC Global’s Overlay Test Kit
increases the functionality of
the AMPT Pro, AMPTQube,
Universal Testing Machine
(UTM), Asphalt Standards Tester
(AST) and AsphaltQube.
The advanced design provides high

Specimen Platen 	   		  1kg
*Weights may vary based of kit configuration
Ordering Information
79-PV70680 — Overlay Test Kit
79-PV70681 — Overlay Test Specimen Plates
79-PV70682 — Triple Specimen Preparation Kit for
2.0mm and 4.2mm gaps
79-PV70684 — Triple Glue Jig Spacer Bar 4.2mm
79-PV70683 — Single Specimen Preparation Kit for
2.0mm and 4.2mm gaps
79-PV70685 — Single Glue Jig Spacer Bar 4.2mm
79-UTS0036 — UTS036 Overlay Test Software
Additional accessories may be required to create a working testing system.
Please contact us for advice.
Overlay Test Kit — Advanced Performance